2018 Region |X Contest

Final Overall Results
11/5/18 - 11/9/18

Hosted by Jacksonville University
KHEG

Aircraft Preflight Inspection

Elapsed Tie
Rank Contestants Team Score Time Break
1 Contestant Daniel 1121  Embry Riddle 32.00 0:15:00 0.00
Byrnes Aero. Univ. -
Daytona
2 Contestant Aditya 1113 Embry Riddle 21.00 0:15:00 0.00
Mody Aero. Univ. -
Daytona
3 Contestant Val ltalo 1018 Auburn 20.00 0:15:00 0.00
University
4 Contestant Kyle 1219 Florida Institute 19.00 0:15:00 0.00
McMahon of Technology
5 Contestant Sean 1217 Florida Institute 14.00 0:15:00 0.00
Gunther of Technology
6 Contestant Ryan 1419 Polk State 13.00 0:15:00 0.00
Miles College
7 Contestant Elizabeth 1017 Auburn 12.00 0:15:00 0.00
White University
8 Contestant Rachel 1320 Jacksonville 10.00 0:15:00 0.00
Chaput University
8 Contestant Maddie 1426 Polk State 10.00 0:15:00 0.00
Zeuli College
10 Contestant Vito 1325 Jacksonville 9.00 0:14:00 0.00

Colella University

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

12.50

12.50

11.00

Judges
Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

2.50

2.50

1.00



Aircraft Recognition

Rank Contestants

1 Contestant Patrick
MacKinlay

2 Contestant Daniel
Byrnes

3 Contestant Manuel
Escobar

4 Contestant Ryan King

5 Contestant  Tyler
Rispoli

6 Contestant  Saiful
Jihad

7 Contestant Jonathon
Swieder

8 Contestant Jensen
Houck

9 Contestant Owen
Nicely

10 Contestant Sean
Gunther

11 Contestant Val ltalo

12 Contestant Brandon
Stout

1119

1121

1118

1216

1120

1124

1011

1416

1315

1217

1018

1012

Team

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Florida
Institute of
Technology

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Auburn
University

Polk State
College

Jacksonville
University

Florida
Institute of
Technology

Auburn
University

Auburn
University

Correct
(Entire
test incl.
fill-ins)

153.00

131.00

126.00

116.00

114.00

90.00

86.00

85.00

81.00

80.00

79.00

74.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

24.00

16.00

16.00

9.00

11.00

15.00

8.00

5.00

7.00

10.00

12.00

9.00

Tie
Break

17.00

16.00

17.00

5.00

13.00

10.00

4.00

5.00

8.00

4.00

6.00

1.00

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

Judges
Points

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00



Rank Contestants

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Kyle
McMahon

Daniel
Owen

Hunter
Baldridge

Alexander
Smith

Justin
Locke

Zachary
Carter

Justin
Hendelson

Jarrett
Cacopardo

Alexander
Gerbel

Drew
Keiter

Nick Tonks

Maddie
Zeuli

Luke Liptak

1219

1221

1313

1223

1019

1417

1420

1330

1023

1323

1324

1426

1421

Team

Florida
Institute of
Technology

Florida
Institute of
Technology

Jacksonville
University

Florida
Institute of
Technology

Auburn
University

Polk State
College

Polk State
College

Jacksonville
University

Auburn
University

Jacksonville
University

Jacksonville
University

Polk State
College

Polk State
College

Correct
(Entire
test incl.
fill-ins)

73.00

73.00

67.00

65.00

54.00

53.00

51.00

50.00

50.00

48.00

48.00

44.00

44.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

2.00

0.00

4.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

Tie
Break

6.00

0.00

1.00

5.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Competition Safety Award

Rank Team Rank NC Points Judges Points

1 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 0.00 0.00 0.00



Computer Accuracy

Rank Contestants

10

1

12

13

14

15

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Steven
Remingten Ten

Adam Shaffer

Tyler Rispoli

Daniel Owen

Jonathon
Swieder

Michal
Macutkiewicz

Dakota Buderus

Sattawat Lertrit

Hirotsugu
Fanatsu

Marshall
Richmond

Justin Scialdone

Seth
Swiecichowski

Brandon Stout

Samuel Ayala

Luke Liptak

1126

1024

1120

1221

1011

1122

117

1214

1128

1422

1025

1013

1012

1328

1421

Team

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Auburn University

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Florida Institute of
Technology

Auburn University

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Florida Institute of
Technology

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Polk State
College

Auburn University

Auburn University

Auburn University

Jacksonville
University

Polk State
College

Correct

38.00

37.00

34.00

32.00

31.00

31.00

28.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

17.00

Elapsed
Time

0:53:59

0:57:13

1:00:00

0:55:32

0:59:30

0:59:34

0:59:11

0:59:37

0:58:50

0:59:09

0:57:24

0:57:53

0:58:30

0:58:44

0:59:00

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

Judges
Points

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00



Rank Contestants

16 Contestant Morgan Carney 1326

17 Contestant Nikolas Schiaffo 1414

18 Contestant Loai Alajmi 1318

19 Contestant Kevin Hudgins 1211

20 Contestant Rachel Chaput 1320

21 Contestant Hayleigh 1424
Blaszyk

22 Contestant Samantha 1215
Jackson

23 Contestant Ryan Jeffcoat 1423

24 Contestant Dallas Ector 1322

25 Contestant Sean Gunther 1217

Rank Contestants Team

Flight Events Championship

Rank

Team

Team Correct
Jacksonville 16.00
University
Polk State 16.00
College
Jacksonville 16.00
University
Florida Institute of 15.00
Technology
Jacksonville 15.00
University
Polk State 14.00
College
Florida Institute of 14.00
Technology
Polk State 11.00
College
Jacksonville 10.00
University
Florida Institute of 9.00
Technology

Score NC Points

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona

Auburn University
Jacksonville University
Polk State College

Florida Institute of Technology

Elapsed

Time

0:53:54

0:54:19

0:59:50

0:55:05

0:59:08

0:52:48

0:55:23

0:57:38

0:59:14

1:00:00

NC

Points

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points

Points

471.00

392.00

280.00

156.00

135.00

Judges

Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Ground Events Championship

Rank

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Auburn University

Florida Institute of Technology
Jacksonville University

Polk State College

Points

308.50

260.50

201.00

116.50

93.50



Ground Trainer

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Megan Brown

Tyler Rispoli

Adam Shaffer
Alexander Gerbel

Daniel Owen

Samuel Ayala

Steven
Remingten Ten

Saiful Jihad

Jensen Houck

Sattawat Lertrit

Mahmmood
Algafly

Kevin Hudgins

Morgan Carney
Justin Gentle

Ryan Miles

1016

1120

1024

1023

1221

1328

1126

1124

1416

1214

1327

1211

1326

1415

1419

Instrument Simulated Flight

Rank

Contestants

Team

Team
Auburn University

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Auburn University
Auburn University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Jacksonville University

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Polk State College

Florida Institute of
Technology

Jacksonville University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Jacksonville University
Polk State College

Polk State College

Score

NC Points

Score

6,045.00

6,371.00

8,753.00

9,734.00

10,014.00

12,357.00

12,448.00

13,573.00

15,648.00

18,584.00

21,037.00

21,516.00

23,398.00

23,966.00

31,799.00

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

Judges
Points

15.00

14.00

13.00
12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00
2.00

1.00

Judges Points



Judges Trophy

Rank

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Auburn University

Jacksonville University

Florida Institute of Technology

Polk State College

Points

652.50

557.50

352.50

351.00

220.50



Message Drop

Rank Contestants

1 Dropmaster
Pilot

2 Dropmaster
Pilot

3 Dropmaster
Pilot

4 Dropmaster
Pilot

5 Dropmaster
Pilot

6 Dropmaster
Pilot

7 Dropmaster
Pilot

8 Dropmaster
Pilot

9 Dropmaster
Pilot

10 Dropmaster

Samuel Campos
Justin Locke
Bryce Mossow
Vito Colella

Saiful Jihad

Christopher Krempa

Morgan Carney
Rachel Chaput

Nicholas Carbone

Daniel Byrnes

Alexander Smith

Kyle McMahon

Daniel Byrnes

Nicholas Carbone

Arnaldo Collazo
Samuel Ayala
Zachary Carter
Ryan Miles

Tyler Rispoli

1015

1019

1329

1325

1124

1127

1326

1320

1114

1121

1223

1219

1121

1114

1319

1328

1417

1419

1120

Team

Auburn University
Auburn University
Jacksonville University
Jacksonville University

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Jacksonville University
Jacksonville University

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Florida Institute of
Technology

Florida Institute of
Technology

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Jacksonville University
Jacksonville University
Polk State College
Polk State College

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Score

66.80

78.36

79.40

84.44

88.32

89.40

91.76

97.28

102.72

124.12

NC
Points

20.00

0.00

19.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

17.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

13.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

11.00

Judges
Points

21.00
0.00
20.00
0.00

19.00

0.00

18.00
0.00

17.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

14.00
0.00
13.00
0.00

12.00



Rank Contestants

Pilot

11 Dropmaster
Pilot

12 Dropmaster
Pilot

13 Dropmaster
Pilot

14 Dropmaster

Pilot

15 Dropmaster
Pilot

16 Dropmaster

Pilot

17 Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Saumya Thakrar

Seth Swiecichowski
Elizabeth White
Drew Keiter

Vito Colella
Jonathon Swieder
Alexander Gerbel

Sean Gunther

Travis Albrecht

Isabella Verlade
Russ Rose

Alex Greene

Sattawat Lertrit

Maddie Zeuli
Casey Kalita

Samantha Jackson

Michaela Salazar

Aditya Mody

Saumya Thakrar

Gloria (Georgie)
Harrington

1125

1013

1017

1323

1325

1011

1023

1217

1220

1027

1026

1222

1214

1426

1412

1215

1212

1113

1125

1021

Team

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Auburn University

Auburn University

Jacksonville University

Jacksonville University

Auburn University
Auburn University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Florida Institute of
Technology

Auburn University
Auburn University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Florida Institute of
Technology

Polk State College
Polk State College

Florida Institute of
Technology

Florida Institute of
Technology

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Auburn University

Score

131.12

133.72

198.32

201.16

207.52

298.00

382.00

DQ

DQ

DQ

NC
Points

0.00

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

0.00

11.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
9.00
0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00
0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank Contestants
Pilot
Dropmaster

Pilot

Nate Trotman
Jared Marquez

Rachel Chaput

1022

1316

1320

Team
Auburn University
Jacksonville University

Jacksonville University

Score

DQ

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

0.00
0.00

0.00



Navigation

Rank Contestants
1 Pilot

Safety
Observer

2 Pilot

Safety
Observer

3 Pilot

Safety
Observer

4 Pilot

Safety
Observer

5 Pilot

Safety
Observer

6 Pilot

Safety
Observer

7 Pilot

Safety
Observer

8 Pilot
Safety
Observer

9 Pilot

Justin Scialdone

Samuel Campos

Adam Shaffer

James Cook

Aditya Mody

Jason Vo

Steven Remingten

Ten

Michal

Macutkiewicz

Tyler Rispoli

Nicholas Carbone

Travis Trahan

Samantha

Jackson

Loai Alajmi

Rachel Chaput

Daniel Owen

Kyle McMahon

Jensen Houck

1025

1015

1024

1020

1113

1112

1126

1122

1120

1114

1213

1215

1318

1320

1221

1219

1416

Team
Auburn University

Auburn University

Auburn University

Auburn University

Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

Florida Institute of
Technology

Florida Institute of
Technology

Jacksonville University

Jacksonville University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Florida Institute of
Technology

Polk State College

Score

12.00

20.00

36.00

42.00

46.00

122.00

130.77

144.40

147.87

NC
Points

40.00

0.00

38.00

0.00

36.00

0.00

34.00

0.00

32.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

28.00

0.00

26.00

0.00

24.00

Judges
Points

15.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

13.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

11.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00



Rank Contestants

10

1

12

13

14

15

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Casey Kalita

Megan Brown

Nate Trotman

Bryce Mossow

Parker Plumley

Ismael Jimenez

Safat Osmani

Samuel Ayala

Vito Colella

Ryan Miles

Zachary Carter

1412

1016

1022

1329

1321

1413

1425

1328

1325

1419

1417

Outstanding Team Member

Contestants

Team

Polk State College

Auburn University

Auburn University

Jacksonville University

Jacksonville University

Polk State College

Polk State College

Jacksonville University

Jacksonville University

Polk State College

Polk State College

Michaela Salazar 1212 Florida Institute of
Technology
Travis Albrecht 1220 Florida Institute of
Technology
Team Team Number NC Points

Score

164.00

208.24

248.46

278.00

281.23

810.00

NC Judges
Points Points

0.00 0.00
22.00 6.00
0.00 0.00
20.00 5.00
0.00 0.00
18.00 4.00
0.00 0.00
16.00 3.00
0.00 0.00
14.00 2.00
0.00 0.00
12.00 1.00
0.00 0.00

Judges Points



Power-Off Landing

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Christopher
Krempa

Jason Vo

Nicholas
Carbone

Vito Colella
Val Italo

Nick Tonks
Samuel Ayala

Saumya
Thakrar

Justin
Scialdone

Adam Shaffer

Daniel Byrnes

Safat Osmani

Travis Trahan

James Cook

Justin
Hendelson

Ryan Miles

Daniel Owen

Kyle McMahon

Nate Trotman

1127

1112

1114

1325

1018

1324

1328

1125

1025

1024

1121

1425

1213

1020

1420

1419

1221

1219

1022

Team

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Jacksonville University
Auburn University

Jacksonville University
Jacksonville University

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Auburn University

Auburn University

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Polk State College

Florida Institute of
Technology

Auburn University

Polk State College

Polk State College

Florida Institute of
Technology

Florida Institute of
Technology

Auburn University

Score

58.00

257.00

352.00

373.00

380.00

385.00

422.00

426.00

434.00

468.00

480.00

493.00

513.00

542.00

600.00

650.00

700.00

750.00

789.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

40.00

38.00

36.00

34.00

32.00

30.00

28.00

26.00

24.00

22.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

Judges

Points

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00



Rank Contestants

20

21

22

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Rachel Chaput

Sattawat Lertrit

Hamzah
Alghamdi

Ismael Jimenez
Jensen Houck

Parker Plumley

1320

1214

1218

1413

1416

1321

Team
Jacksonville University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Florida Institute of
Technology

Polk State College
Polk State College

Jacksonville University

SAFECON Championship

Rank

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona

Auburn University

Jacksonville University

Florida Institute of Technology

Polk State College

Score
815.00

1,000.00

1,250.00

DQ

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Judges

Points Points

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Points

779.50

652.50

396.50

336.00

249.50



Short Field Landing

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

James Cook

Aditya Mody

Adam Shaffer

Christopher
Krempa

Tyler Rispoli

Nate Trotman
Justin Gentle

Justin
Scialdone

Daniel Byrnes

Nicholas
Carbone

Val Italo
Rachel Chaput
Samuel Ayala
Parker Plumley
Jensen Houck
Nick Tonks

Daniel Owen

Vito Colella
Zachary Carter

Travis Trahan

1020

1113

1024

127

1120

1022

1415

1025

1121

1114

1018

1320

1328

1321

1416

1324

1221

1325

1417

1213

Team

Auburn University

Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

Auburn University

Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona
Auburn University
Polk State College

Auburn University

Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

Auburn University

Jacksonville University
Jacksonville University

Jacksonville University

Polk State College

Jacksonville University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Jacksonville University

Polk State College

Florida Institute of
Technology

Score

4.00

61.00

81.00

99.00

130.00

141.00

222.00

242.00

254.00

262.00

278.00

310.00

315.00

326.00

345.00

473.00

481.00

537.00

650.00

698.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

40.00

38.00

36.00

34.00

32.00

30.00

28.00

26.00

24.00

22.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

Judges
Points

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00
19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00
7.00

6.00



Rank

21

22

23

24

Contestants

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Kyle McMahon

Travis Albrecht

Michaela

Salazar

Justin
Hendelson

Casey Kalita

1219

1220

1212

1420

1412

Team

Florida Institute of
Technology

Florida Institute of
Technology

Florida Institute of
Technology

Polk State College

Polk State College

Score

700.00

800.00

925.00

975.00

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

0.00



Simulated Comprehensive Aircraft Navigation

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Nicholas
Carbone

Kyle McMahon

Elizabeth
White

Justin
Scialdone

Adam Shaffer

Daniel Owen

Michal
Macutkiewicz

Nate Trotman

Kevin Hudgins

Christopher
Krempa

Alexander
Gerbel

Vito Colella

Aditya Mody

Rachel Chaput

Samuel Ayala

1114

1219

1017

1025

1024

1221

1122

1022

1211

1127

1023

1325

1113

1320

1328

Team

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Florida Institute of
Technology

Auburn University

Auburn University

Auburn University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Auburn University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Auburn University

Jacksonville
University

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Jacksonville
University

Jacksonville
University

Correct

32.00

27.00

26.00

23.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

21.00

21.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

19.00

19.00

Elapsed
Time

1:09:39

1:06:29

1:08:44

1:08:05

1:09:32

1:09:47

1:10:00

1:10:00

1:07:33

1:08:49

0:59:36

1:03:54

1:10:00

1:07:05

1:07:20

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

13.50

13.50

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

Judges
Points

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

18.50

18.50

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00



Rank Contestants

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Travis Trahan

Jason Vo

Loai Alajmi
Ismael

Jimenez

Travis Albrecht

Justin Gentle
Nick Tonks
Hayleigh
Blaszyk
Casey Kalita

Jensen Houck

1213

1112

1318

1413

1220

1415

1324

1424

1412

1416

Team

Florida Institute of
Technology

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Jacksonville
University

Polk State College

Florida Institute of
Technology

Polk State College

Jacksonville
University

Polk State College

Polk State College

Polk State College

Correct

17.00

17.00

17.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

12.00

Elapsed
Time

0:59:29

1:06:34

1:09:19

1:09:45

1:03:17

1:08:57

1:00:59

1:01:14

1:10:00

1:10:00

NC
Points

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Top Pilot

Rank Contestant

10

1

Adam
Shaffer

Justin
Scialdone

Aditya Mody

Christopher
Krempa

Tyler Rispoli

Nicholas
Carbone

Val Italo

Vito Colella

James Cook

Steven
Remingten
Ten

Jason Vo

1024

1025

1113

1127

1120

1114

1018

1325

1020

1126

1112

Team

Auburn
University

Auburn
University

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Auburn
University

Jacksonville
University

Auburn
University

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Total

Points

130.00

107.00

101.00

85.00

83.00

78.00

70.00

60.00

54.00

48.00

42.00

First Tie Break

(Computer
Accuracy)
19.00

10.00

0.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20.00

0.00

Second Tie
Break (Aircraft
Recognition)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Third Tie
Break
(Message
Drop)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.00

16.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Top Scoring Contestant

Rank Contestant Team Points
1 Adam Shaffer 1024 Auburn University 149.00
2 Tyler Rispoli 1120 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 128.00
3 Justin Scialdone 1025 Auburn University 117.00
4 Aditya Mody 1113 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 101.00
5 Daniel Byrnes 1121 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 97.00
5 Daniel Owen 1221 Florida Institute of Technology 97.00
7 Nicholas Carbone 1114 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 94.00
8 Samuel Ayala 1328 Jacksonville University 88.00
9 Christopher Krempa 1127 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 85.00
10 Val Italo 1018 Auburn University 80.00
11 Steven Remingten Ten 1126 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 68.00
12 Jensen Houck 1416 Polk State College 61.00
13 Vito Colella 1325 Jacksonville University 60.00
14 James Cook 1020 Auburn University 54.00
15 Travis Trahan 1213 Florida Institute of Technology 53.00
16 Kyle McMahon 1219 Florida Institute of Technology 50.00
17 Nate Trotman 1022 Auburn University 47.50
18 Saiful Jihad 1124 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 46.00
19 Ryan Miles 1419 Polk State College 45.00
20 Megan Brown 1016 Auburn University 42.00
20 Jason Vo 1112 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 42.00
22 Nick Tonks 1324 Jacksonville University 40.00
23 Rachel Chaput 1320 Jacksonville University 40.50
24 Bryce Mossow 1329 Jacksonville University 39.00

25 Jonathon Swieder 1011 Auburn University 38.00



Rank

26

27

27

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

36

36

36

40

40

42

42

44

45

45

47

47

47

50

51

Contestant
Justin Gentle
Sean Gunther
Loai Alajmi
Elizabeth White
Morgan Carney
Michal Macutkiewicz
Alexander Gerbel
Saumya Thakrar
Sattawat Lertrit
Kevin Hudgins
Patrick MacKinlay
Samuel Campos
Alexander Smith
Ismael Jimenez
Zachary Carter
Seth Swiecichowski
Safat Osmani
Manuel Escobar
Maddie Zeuli
Brandon Stout
Ryan King

Justin Hendelson
Parker Plumley
Dakota Buderus
Arnaldo Collazo

Hirotsugu Fanatsu

1415

1217

1318

1017

1326

1122

1023

1125

1214

1211

1119

1015

1223

1413

1417

1013

1425

1118

1426

1012

1216

1420

1321

117

1319

1128

Team

Polk State College

Florida Institute of Technology
Jacksonville University

Auburn University

Jacksonville University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Auburn University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Auburn University

Florida Institute of Technology

Polk State College

Polk State College

Auburn University

Polk State College

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Polk State College

Auburn University

Florida Institute of Technology

Polk State College

Jacksonville University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Jacksonville University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona

Points

35.00

34.00

34.00

32.00

30.00

28.50

27.00

26.00

24.00

23.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

16.50

17.00

17.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

12.00



Rank

51

51

54

55

56

57

57

57

60

61

61

63

63

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

Contestant
Michaela Salazar
Owen Nicely
Marshall Richmond
Mahmmood Algafly
Drew Keiter
Isabella Verlade
Hunter Baldridge
Luke Liptak

Alex Greene

Justin Locke
Nikolas Schiaffo
Jarrett Cacopardo
Travis Albrecht
Russ Rose
Hamzah Alghamdi
Jared Marquez
Dallas Ector
Hayleigh Blaszyk

Casey Kalita

Gloria (Georgie) Harrington

Ryan Jeffcoat

Samantha Jackson

1212

1315

1422

1327

1323

1027

1313

1421

1222

1019

1414

1330

1220

1026

1218

1316

1322

1424

1412

1021

1423

1215

Team

Florida Institute of Technology
Jacksonville University

Polk State College
Jacksonville University
Jacksonville University
Auburn University
Jacksonville University

Polk State College

Florida Institute of Technology
Auburn University

Polk State College
Jacksonville University
Florida Institute of Technology
Auburn University

Florida Institute of Technology
Jacksonville University
Jacksonville University

Polk State College

Polk State College

Auburn University

Polk State College

Florida Institute of Technology

Points

12.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



